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Tardy Policy - 2"¢ semester 2015-2016

Eastside High School

1300 Brushy Creek Rd., Taylors, SC 29687

864-355-2800
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Students must arrive to school on time every day and are expected to be in the
room when the bell rings. Students who are late to class (including 1% period)
must report to the tardy station for a late pass (attendance office or table outside
attendance office). Only students who arrive late with a doctor’s note or court
appearance document will be given an excused late pass. Below is a graph of the
number of tardies and the consequence a student will have for being late to class.

*Passes from teachers and parent notes are not acceptable for being late to class.

Tardy

Consequence

No consequence

No consequence

No consequence

Detention

Detention

OO IWIN|F

Referral to grade-level
administrator/Detention

Saturday School

(oo R BN

Saturday School

OSS/Parent Conference

Period

Regular Bell Schedule

8:45-9:40

9:45-10:35

10:40-11:30

11:35-1:00

1:05-1:55

2:00-2:50

N[O OB~ WIN|F

2:55-3:45

e Saturday school will replace ISS starting 2" semester.




