



1300 Brushy Creek Rd., Taylors, SC 29687 864-355-2800



## Tardy Policy - 2<sup>nd</sup> semester 2015-2016

Students must arrive to school on time every day and are expected to be in the room when the bell rings. Students who are late to class (including 1<sup>st</sup> period) must report to the tardy station for a late pass (attendance office or table outside attendance office). Only students who arrive late with a doctor's note or court appearance document will be given an excused late pass. Below is a graph of the number of tardies and the consequence a student will have for being late to class.

\*Passes from teachers and parent notes are not acceptable for being late to class.

Tardy	Consequence
1	No consequence
2	No consequence
3	No consequence
4	Detention
5	Detention
6	Referral to grade-level
	administrator/Detention
7	Saturday School
8	Saturday School
9+	OSS/Parent Conference

Period	Regular Bell Schedule
1	8:45-9:40
2	9:45-10:35
3	10:40-11:30
4	11:35-1:00
5	1:05-1:55
6	2:00-2:50
7	2:55-3:45

• Saturday school will replace ISS starting 2<sup>nd</sup> semester.